PARIS

(City)

10

(State)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burden						
hours per response: 0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

may continue. S																				
.,		• •		F							es Exchange									
The state of the s				2. Iss	or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol DYNAMIC MATERIALS CORP [BOOM]									Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
SINIETING				Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)							\dashv	Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify								
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/10/2				0/20									below)	give title		below)	specify			
101 COLLEGE ROAD EAST 4. If Ame				f Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Indiv	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)							
(Street)														X		ed by One f		ing Person One Reportir	a Porson	
PRINCETON	NJ	08	3540										1 OIIII IIIC	d by More	uiaii C	one reportii	ig i croon			
(City)	(State)	(Zi	ip)																	
		Ta	able I - No	n-Der	ivativ	e S	ecuritie	s Acc	auired.	Dis	posed of.	or	Benef	icially Ow	ned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transa Date						d Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				5. Amount Securities Beneficial Following	ly Owned Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
						Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)				
Common Stock	Stock 05/10/2006)6			S ⁽¹⁾	Г	5,153,89			\$33.3375	773,085			D				
			Table II -					•	-	•				ally Own	ed					
	Γ.	1	I	` 	•	cal			-		onvertible						. 1		I	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	Date,	4. Transac Code (In 8)		Derivat Securit Acquire or Disp	Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		te Exercisable and 7. Title and Amou Securities Under tth/Day/Year) Derivative Securi (Instr. 3 and 4)			nderlying ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficia Owned Following Reported	e s lly	y Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Titl	e	Amount or Number of Shares		Transacti (Instr. 4)	on(s)			
1. Name and Addr	ress of Repor	ting Person *																		
(Last) 101 COLLEGI	(Fire	•	(Middle))																
(Street) PRINCETON	NJ		08540																	
(City)	(Sta	ate)	(Zip)																	
1. Name and Addr	ress of Repor	ting Person *																		
(Last)	(Fir	st)	(Middle))		-														
12, QUAI HEN	NRI IV																			
(Street)																				

75004

(Zip)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* LA SOCIETE NATIONALE DES POUDRES ET EXPLOSIFS						
(Last) 12, QUAI HEN	(First) NRI IV	(Middle)				
(Street) PARIS	10	75004				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

1. On May 10, 2006 SNPE Inc. entered into an Underwriting Agreement (the "Underwriting Agreement") with Dynamic Materials Corporation (the "Company") and the underwriters named therein. Pursuant to Underwriting Agreement, SNPE Inc. agreed to sell, and the underwriters agreed to purchase, 5,153,897 shares of common stock of the Company held by SNPE Inc. SNPE also granted the underwriters a 30 day option to purchase 773,085 shares of Common Stock of the Company to cover over-allotments, if any.

Remarks:

See Exhibit 99 hereto for information regarding additional reporting persons.

/s/ Francois Schwartz, Chairman of the Board and CEO

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Exhibit 99

Joint Filer Information

(1) Name: SNPE

Address: 12, Quai Henri IV

75181 Paris Cedex 04

Cedex, FRANCE

Designated Filer: SNPE Inc. (A)

Issuer & Ticker Symbol: Dynamic Materials Corporation (BOOM)

Date of Event Requiring Statement: 5/10/06

Signature: /s/ Francois Schwartz Date: 5/12/06

Name: Francois Schwartz

Title: Corporate Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

on behalf of SNPE

(2) Name: SOFIGEXI

12, Quai Henri IV Address:

75004 Paris FRANCE

Designated Filer: SNPE Inc. (A)

Issuer & Ticker Symbol: Dynamic Materials Corporation (BOOM)

Date of Event Requiring Statement: 5/10/06

Signature: /s/ Francois Schwartz Date: 5/12/06

Name: Francois Schwartz

Title: President Directeur General on behalf of SOFIGEXI

⁽A) SNPE Inc. is wholly-owned subsidiary of SOFIGEXI, which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of SNPE.